2010 ANASAC Committee
Three Years + Three Months Term

Andrew ). Baker

Department of Physics and Astronomy
Rutgers, The State Univ. of New Jersey

|36 Frelinghuysen Road
Piscataway, NJ 08854-8019
Email: gjbaker@physics.rutgers.edu
Term ends: 201 |

John Carpenter
Caltech

Department of Astronomy
MC 249-17

Pasadena, CA 91125
Email: jmc@astro.caltech.edu
Term ends: 2013

Neal J. Evans

The University of Texas at Austin
Department of Astronomy

RLM 17.344

Austin, TX 78712

Email: nje@astro.as.utexas.edu
Term ends: 2013

Kelsey Johnson
University of Virginia
Department of Astronomy
P.O. Box 400234
Charlottesville, VA 22904-
Email: kej7a@yvirginia.edu
Term ends: 2012

Leslie Looney
Department of Astronomy
University of lllinois

1002 West Green Street
Urbana, IL 61801

Email: Iwl@illinois.edu
Term ends: 2013

Alberto D. Bolatto
Department of Astronomy
University of Maryland
College Park, MD 20742-2421
Email: bolatto@astro.umd.edu
Term ends: 2012

Richard M. Crutcher

Dept of Astronomy

Univ. of lllinois at Urbana-Champaign
205 Astronomy Building MC-221
1002 W. Green St.

Urbana, IL 61801

Email: crutcher@illinois.edu

Term ends: 2013

Alyssa A. Goodman

Harvard Smithsonian

Ctr for Astrophysics

60 Garden Street MS 42
Cambridge, MA 02138

Email: agoodman@cfa.harvard.edu
Term ends: 2012

Doug Johnstone

National Research Council
Herzberg Institute of Astrophysics
5071 West Saanich Road

Victoria, BC V9E 2E7

Email: doug.johnstone@nrc-cnrc.ge.ca
Term ends: 201 |

Michael Mumma

Goddard Space Flight Center
Solar System Exploration Division
NASA/GSFC Code 690
Greenbelt, MD 20771

Email: Michael jmumma@nasa.gov
Term ends: 2013
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David Neufeld

Dept. of Physics & Astronomy
Johns Hopkins University
Bloomberg 509

3400 N. Charles St.
Baltimore, MD 21218-2686
Email: neufeld@pha.jhu.edu
Term ends: 2013

Deborah L. Padgett
Jet Propulsion Laboratory
4800 Oak Grove Drive
Mail code: 100-22
Pasadena, CA 91109
Email: dip@ipac.caltech.edu
Term ends: 2012

Gordon }. Stacey

Cornell University

Department of Astronomy

212 Space Sciences Building
Ithaca, NY 14853

Email: stacey@astro.cornell.edu

Term ends: 2012

David J. Wilner

Harvard Smithsonian

Center for Astrophysics

60 Garden Street MS 42
Cambridge, MA 02138

Email: dwilner@cfa.harvard.edu
Term ends: 2012

Rachel Osten

Space Telescope Science Institute
437 Branch: COS/STIS

3700 San Martin Drive
Baltimore, MD 21218

Email: osten@stsci.edu

Term ends: 2013

Hsien Sheng

Institute of Astronomy and Astrophysics,
Academia Sinica

P.O. Box 23-141, Taipei 106, Taiwan,
R.O.C.

Email: shang@asiaa.sinica.edu.tw

Term ends: 201 |

Jonathan Williams
University of Hawaii
Institute for Astronomy
2680 Woodlawn Drive
Honolulu, HI 96822
email: jpw@ifa.hawaii.edu
Term ends: 2012
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